1982

llves, Tonu

Kull, Jari
Puttsepp, Juhani
So6na, Arne

1983

Arendi, Asso
Kibe, Jaak
Solom, Teet
Suits, Teet
Vares, Erry

1986

Lohmus, Jaan
Marmor, Rain
Mets, Aivar
Olak, Heinar
Savi, Ainer
Vares, Erki

1987

Kalev, Kait
Kikas, Andrus
Réigas, Paavo
So66ru, Argo

1989

Kaasik, Andras
Lébu, Ragner
Marran, Mait
Tannik, Priit
Uusen, Margo

1994

Kuusk, Kaimo
Kaarik, Meelis
Meister, Toomas
Pettai, Erki
Rosental, Jaan
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2013
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1996

Laik, Indrek
Magi, Rasmus
Paavel, Tarmo
Toots, Taavi
Vaher, Teet

1999
Laan, Mihkel

Leetsaar, Lehar
Parkel, Sven

Raudsepp, Krister

Rasta, Ronald
Soosaar, Kaido

2002

Haugas, Sander
Kuusik, Rauno
Pillessaar, Tarvi
Tiivoja, Jaanus
Tullus, Kristo
Valbe, Martin

2005

Kree, Martin
Luik, Mario
Russak, Joonas
Ruul, Martin
Siim, Kaarel
Udras, Marko

2006

Holsting, Targo
Kask, Antti
Kukemelk, Sven
Lepp, Henri
Lood, Taavi
Otsus, Oskar
Toomel, Martin

2012

Keskpaik, Eric
Niit, Georg
Riistan, Gert
Sellis, Ott
Tambets, Ralf

2013

Keskila, Kevin
Kiis, Mart

Ots, Henri
Rell, Martti
Vunk, Sander

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
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2014

Eensaar, Herman
Kurg, Edgar

Liba, Martin Johannes
Part, Aksel Johannes
Roolaht, Indrek

Vals, Alo

2013
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2013
2013
2013
2013
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